July 2017

Summer Camp Reminders
Please make sure you send your
child with a water bottle EVERYDAY!

Field Trip Arrival Time: Make sure
your child arrives 15 minutes prior to
the actual time on the summer
calendar. This will ensure accurate
attendance.

Please remember to send your
child (ren) dressed in their NELC
Summer Camp T-shirt on field trip
days. All summer camp T-shirts
must be labeled with your child
(ren’s) name. If you need an
additional shirt please let us know.

Fall 2017-2018
At the end of July, | will be mailing
out information on the Fall
Orientation date as well as
additional information about the Fall
program.

Please let me know as soon as
possible if you anticipate a change in
your child’s schedule for the Fall
program.

Field Trips and Special Events

Monday, July 3™
+ Red, White and Blue Day!
Bomb pops for snack!

Tuesday, July 4"
4 NELC CLOSED

Thursday, July 6
+ Reptile and Amphibian Zoo:
All Ages 10am-11am *On-
site

Friday, July 7"
< Disney Day! All Ages

Monday, July 10"
% Bookmobile: All ages
=% Snuffy's for Lunch: Tweeties

Tuesday, July 11"
% Famous Athlete: K-6th
<+ Superhero Day! All Ages

Wednesday, July 12"
<+ Saint’s Game: K-6" 12pm-
4:15pm

Thursday, July 13"
<+ Downtown Library: Mun-6"
8:30am-11:30am

Friday, July 14"
<+ Water Day! All Ages
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Monday, July 17%
& Bookmobile: All Ages
+ Lego Day: All Ages

Tuesday, July 18"
< Famous Painting: K-6th

Wednesday, July 19"
= Edina Aquatic Center: Mun-
6th 1-4pm

Thursday, July 20"
+ Stepping Stone Theater: All
Ages 9:15am-11:30am

Friday, July 21*
+ Pajama and Movie Day: All

Ages

Monday, July 24"
=% Bookmobile: All Ages
<+ Water Day: All Ages

Tuesday, July 25"
<4 Famous Person: K-6"
#% Cascade Bay: Mun-6th 1-
4pm

Wednesday, July 26™
< Highland Park Trip: Tw/Mun
9am-11:30am

Thursday, July 27"
4+ Grand Slam: K-6™ 9:15am-
1:45pm *Lunch included

Friday, July 28"
=+ Blueberry Pancake Day: All

Ages

Monday, July 31°*
=% Bookmobile: All Ages
# Bruce the Bug Guy: Tw/Mun
10am *On-site
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Tweety Room
Classroom #: 696-5450
teamtweety@gmail.com
Our themes this month include: Stars and Stripes, Frogs,
Ocean and Safari 2
Highlights:
— Handprint flag t-shirts
— Paper plate frogs
— Safari creatures
— Sink or float science
Dramatic Play: Ice cream shop
Science Area: Frog life cycle
Sensory Table: Pasta bar with scooping

Munchkin 1 Room
Classroom #: 696-5449
nelc.munchkinsl@gmail.com
Our themes this month include: 4™ of July, Superhero’s
and Lego Creations
Highlights:

— Patriotic flags

— Favorite superhero’s

— How many Lego’s does it take...?
Dramatic Play: Farmer’s market
Science Area: Magnets
Sensory Table: Water and boats

Munchkin 2 Room
Classroom #: 696-5451
nelc.munchkins.cristina@gmail.com
Our themes this month include: 4™ of July, Superhero’s,
Pirates and Disney
Highlights:

— Paint straw fireworks

— Shaving cream fireworks

— Handprint pirates

— Paper plate masks
Dramatic Play: Farmer’s market
Science Area: Magnets
Sensory Table: Water and boats

Crocs (Kinders) Room

Classroom #: 696-5446

crocs.nelc@gmail.com

Our themes this month include: America, Machines,

Plants and Science

Highlights:
— Make your own machine
— Messy slime and volcanoes
— Plant seeds

Dramatic Play: Camping

Science Area: Weather

Sensory Table: Rainbow confetti

Zone (2nd-6th Grade) Room
Classroom #: 696-5447
zoneroom.nelc@gmail.com
Our themes this month include: Reptiles, Sports, Disney
and Olympics
Special Projects:

— Mosaic turtles

— Paper footballs

— Disney paper plates

— Olympic torch
Dramatic Play: Kitchen

Happy Birthday Everyone!
Gavin S.-1%, Thomas J.-3", William B.-5"", Molly K-
22" Hannah G.-27'" and Ellison M.-27%"
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